SASO CONTACT LIST

	NAME & ORGANIZATION
	E- MAIL
	PHONE NUMBERS

	
	
	

	John ALLEN, AFS-2
	John.Allen@faa.gov
	202 – 267-3651

	Richard ABBOTT, AFS-900 PASS
	Richard.J.Abbott@faa.gov

	978 – 388-3679

	Brent BECKER, CROWN
	Bbecker@crownci.com
	202 – 554-8438, ext. 3047

	John BENT, AFS-620
	John.G.Bent@faa.gov
	405 – 954-4391

405 – 954-4655 (fax)

	Susan BUCKINGHAM, AVR-120
	Susan.buckingham@faa.gov
	202 – 385-4524

	Amy CARROLL, AIR-520
	Amy.carroll@faa.gov
	202 – 385-4531

	Ray CONRAD, Lockheed Martin
	Ray.conrad@lmco.com

	301 – 640-3252

301 – 640-4750 (fax)

	Regina COVINGTON, AFS-30
	Regina.Covington@faa.gov
	202 – 267-8491

	Morgan DAY, AFS-2
	Morgan.Day@faa.gov

	202 – 267-3651

	Ann DIMARE, VOLPE
	Ann.R.Dimare@volpe.dot.gov
	617 – 494-2757

	Keith DEBERRY, AFS-30
	Keith.DeBerry@faa.gov
	502 – 753-4264

202 – 369-4059 (cell)

	Kelley DOANE, Lockheed Martin
	kelley.doane@lmco.com

	301 – 640-4556

301 – 640-3805 (fax)

301 – 518 – 1192 (cell)

	Bob DOUTCH, VOLPE
	Doutch@volpe.dot.gov
rdoutch@msn.com

	617 – 374-2320

	Debra L. ESHELMAN, PricewaterhouseCoopers
	debra.L.Eshelman@us.pwc.com

	703 - 918-3252 

813 – 375-6269 (fax)

703 – 801-3112 (cell)

	Joy FENTON, CROWN
	Jmf228@aol.com
	804 – 364-4868

	Donna FROST-SWANK, AFS-30

SASO Special Assistant
	Donna.frost-swank@faa.gov
	202 – 493-4153

202 – 267-5229 (fax)

703 – 624-6859 (cell)

	Estrella GONZALES, AFS-30

SASO Asst. Program Manager
	Estrella.gonzales@faa.gov
	703 – 661-0546

202 – 369-3825 (cell)

	Gia GRADY, ASD-410
	Gia.Grady@faa.gov
	202 – 385-7306

	Katrina HALL, ASD-410 Cost Lead (Back-up for Gia)
	Katrina.Hall@faa.gov
	202 – 385-7282

	James HALLOCK, VOLPE
	James.Hallock@volpe.dot.gov
	617 – 494-2199

617 – 494-2882 (fax)

	Al KHAN, CROWN CEO
	Akhan@crownci.com
	202 – 785-2600, ext. 3024

	Bob KRAHE, Lockheed Martin
	Robert.Krahe@lmco.com
	301 – 640-2628

301 – 401-0771 (fax)

	Dave KRAUS, HITEC
	David.kraus@hitecsystems.com
	609 – 272-1515

	John LAPOINTE, AAR-490
	John.lapointe@faa.gov
	609 – 485-8173

	Pete MALPASS, AIO-200
	Peter.Malpass@faa.gov
	202 – 267-7009

571 – 331-6227 (cell)

	Neil MARSHALL, UTA
	MarshallN@UTAnet.com
	202 – 312-5373

703 – 966-6040 (cell)

	Harkey MAYO, ASY-3
	Harkey.mayo@faa.gov
	202 – 493-4399

	Patrick MURPHY, AVR-130
	Patrick.Murphy@faa.gov
	781 – 238-7212

	Dennis NIEMEIER, AFS-30

SASO Program Manager
	Dennis.niemeier@faa.gov
	703 – 661-0547

202 – 369-3938 (cell)

	Andrea PARKER, CROWN

SASO Program Management Analyst
	Andrea.ctr.parker@faa.gov

	202 – 267-3054 (FOB10A)

202 – 413-6170 (SASO cell)

202 – 267-5229 (10A fax)

703 – 661-0564 (Dulles)

703 – 661-0367 (Dulles fax)

	Bob PETTY, AVR-520
	Robert.Petty@faa.gov
	202 – 385-4528

	Peter RAYMOND, PricewaterhouseCoopers
	Peter.d.Raymond@us.pwc.com
	703 – 918-3281

813 – 637-7798 (fax)

	Fred SAPP, AFS-150
	Fred.Sapp@faa.gov

	202 – 493-5128

	John SIGONA, VOLPE
	Sigona@volpe.dot.gov
	617 – 494-2622

	Daniel SMITH, CROWN
	Dsmith@crownci.com

	202 – 554-8438, ext. 3011

	David SOUCIE, OASIS (FSDO)
	David.Soucie@faa.gov
	202 – 267-5726

202 – 369-8215 (cell)

	Melinda SPAID, CROWN
	Mspaid@crownci.com
	202 – 554-8438, ext. 3009

	John STING, UTA
	Stingj@UTAnet.com
	202 – 312-5383

703 – 930-8739 (cell)

	Bob STRICKLAND, CROWN
	Bstrickland@crownci.com
	301 – 921-3085

202 – 554-8438, ext. 3062

	Neal SUCHY, SETA
	Neal.Suchy@baesystems.com
	202 – 548-5532

	Edwin TAIT, VOLPE
	Edwin.Tait@volpe.dot.gov
	617 – 374-2702

617 – 460-3832 (cell)

	David TAMMARO, VOLPE
	Tammaro@volpe.dot.gov
	617 – 494-2242

	James TONEY, ICF
	jtoney@icfconsulting.com
	202 – 646-2320

	Tom TRUEMAN, Lockheed Martin
	tom.trueman@lmco.com

	301 – 640-2917

301 – 640-3805 (fax)

240 – 401-0771 (cell)

	Robert A. WATSON, AFS-30
	Robert A.Watson@faa.gov

	404 – 305-6087

202 – 369-4527 (cell)

	Soncere WHITECLOUD- WOODFORD, AOS-540
	Soncere.Whitecloud-Woodford@faa.gov
	609 – 485-8244

	Frederick C. WILLIAMS, PricewaterhouseCoopers
	Frederick.c.Williams@us.pwc.com
	703 – 918-3428

813 – 741-8548 (fax)

	Wes WRIGHT, ASD-420
	Westley.Wright@faa.gov
	202 – 385-7271

	Dunton WYATT, HITEC
	Dwcw9@earthlink.net
	910 – 215-6145

	Robert ZUCKERMAN, AGC-520
	Robert.Zuckerman@faa.gov

	202 – 267-3480



